NO.

w N

© 00N O b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

NAME

Connick, Arron
Bowen, Nathan
ThomasJr, Tarrell

Billings, Ja'Sean
Mortensen, Mitchell
Libby, George
Shifflett, Dylan
Miskell, Zachary
Romero, Antonio
Blake-Martin, Dylan
Chini, Alex
Wrenn, Greyson
Jefferson, Mikey
Morris, Jesse
Moore, Jordyn
Sharpe, Zachary
Tillard, Cameron
Ebeling, Austin
Bosley, Wyatt
Song, Evan
Lunsford, Ben
Delary, Tyler
Mullaney, Tristin
Houchin, Kyle
Thorne, Seth
Boyd, Damien
Waller, Jalen
Gray, Joshua
Edwards, Kyle
Jordan, Cameron
Jackson, Andrew
Mings, Kenny
Daniels, Jaylen
Benbrook, Seth
Pearce, Andrew
Smith, Michael
Boggs, Kaden
Cave, Nathan
Eleftheriou, John
Autrum, Justin
Robins, Conner
Mings, Danny
Wood, Robert
Carter, Nathaniel
Forshee, Colton

2013 VIRGINIA STATE PEPS|
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- UNDER 8

CENTER

AMF Waldorf Preps
Village Lanes (Leesbur¢Majors| & 11

NAB Gator Bowl Kidson Strike
AMF Marlow Heights  Silver Hill Sterrs
BA Chantilly Preps
Lord Calvert Preps

Valley Lanes SMJL
AMF Waldorf Bantams
BA Manassas Mighty Mites
BA Woodbridge Pin Collectors

Fort Lee Youth
Riverside Lanes Prep
AMF Western Branch ~ Bantams
BA Short Pump Richmond West YBA
AMF Waldorf Bantams

Liberty Lanes Sat Youth Legends
Freedom Lanes Oceana Youth
NAB Gator Bowl Kids on Strike

Royal Family Bowling C Acorn Juniors
Fort Belvoir Early Risers
Village Lanes (Leesburg) Majors | & Il

Franklin Bowling Center Youth

Lord Calvert Bantams
BA Bull Run Mighty Minis

Lord Calvert Bantams

NRYV Superbowl Superkids
Crofton Preps

AMF Western Branch ~ Bantams

BA Woodbridge Pin Collectors
AMF Norfolk Bantam/Preps
BA Southwest Sat Youth
Pinboys at the Beach Bantams/Preps
Fort Lee Youth

Pinboys at the Beach Bantams/Preps
BA Dranesville Minnie Winnies
BA Manassas Mighty Mites
Lord Calvert Preps

Staunton Lanes Youth

AMF Shrader Youth

Lee-Hi Lanes Bantams

Village Lanes (Glouces Pee Wees
Pinboys at the Beach Pee Wees
Fort Belvoir Early Risers

Village Lanes (Glouces Pee Wees

Northside Lanes Bantam

FINAL RESULTS

AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL
122 164 175 137 476 $250
101 138 160 168 466 $175
111 117 145 162 424 $120
113 139 140 142 421
119 158 132 125 415
135 144 146 121 411
111 152 99 125 376
106 118 90 148 356
77 103 88 150 341
104 116 124 99 339
93 91 113 133 337
99 110 124 102 336
123 119 121 3 9 333
72 158 88 76 322
104 108 123 90 321
87 8 10 108 103 319
76 90 116 3 11 319
88 91 113 031 307
84 106 101 99 306
65 92 90 117 299
74 104 83 105 292
81 95 103 91 892
69 106 72 109 287
66 76 86 108 270
82 87 89 92 268
94 93 93 75 261
71 76 79 96 251
63 97 76 73 246
74 100 58 87 524
76 44 103 97 244
61 77 84 76 237
71 61 85 86 232
71 75 72 82 229
75 945 753 222
94 72 68 80 220
52 58 88 57 203
67 67 57 70 194
52 67 74 51 192
80 53 55 51 159
36 58 61 24 143
82 64 41 35 140
78 45 39 35 9 11
43 42 41 25 108
84 16 24 52 92
64 0 0 0 0



